
Unterfranken 2019/20

UDV 3 Ost
Staffel-Spielplan

Datum, Uhrzeit, Halle Spiel-Nr. Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Matches
Fri. 31.01.2020 20:00  00030180 v 24 A.C. Darts DJK Weichtungen 7:5
Sat. 
 

08.02.2020 
 

14:00
14:00

22
23

DC Franken Fighter´s IV
Spfr. Steinsfeld III

DC Magics II
DC Hau Wech II

6:6
7:5

Fri. 14.02.2020 20:00  00030140 v 36 DJK Weichtungen DC Magics II 4:8
Fri. 
 
 

06.03.2020 
 
 

20:00
20:00
20:00

25
26
27

DC Magics II
DJK Weichtungen
DC Hau Wech II

Spfr. Steinsfeld III
Falco Darte...henried II
A.C. Darts

4:8
10:2
9:3

Fri. 27.03.2020 20:00 v 30 Falco Darte...henried II DC Hau Wech II  
Fri. 03.04.2020 20:00 29 A.C. Darts DC Magics II  
Sat. 04.04.2020 14:00 28 Spfr. Steinsfeld III DC Franken Fighter´s IV  
Fri. 
 

01.05.2020 
 

20:00
20:00

31
33

DC Magics II
DC Hau Wech II

Falco Darte...henried II
DJK Weichtungen

 
 

Sat. 02.05.2020 14:00 32 DC Franken Fighter´s IV A.C. Darts  
Fri. 12.06.2020 20:00 34 A.C. Darts Spfr. Steinsfeld III  
Sat. 13.06.2020 14:00 35 Falco Darte...henried II DC Franken Fighter´s IV  
Fri. 
 

26.06.2020 
 

20:00
20:00 v

37
39

DC Magics II
Spfr. Steinsfeld III

DC Hau Wech II
Falco Darte...henried II

 
 

Sat. 27.06.2020 14:00 38 DC Franken Fighter´s IV DJK Weichtungen  
Fri. 
 

10.07.2020 
 

20:00
20:00

41
42

DJK Weichtungen
DC Hau Wech II

Spfr. Steinsfeld III
DC Franken Fighter´s IV

 
 

Sat. 11.07.2020 14:00 40 Falco Darte...henried II A.C. Darts  

Hallenverzeichnis

09030140 DJK Weichtungen
Sportplatzstrasse, 97711 Weichtungen

09030180 TSV Aidhausen
Schweinfurter Starße 15, 97491 Aidhausen
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